From Market x cel Pata Matria Name of the Freelancer: - Priyanka Zodge Address: - Room No 56, B.D.D Chawl Mobile No: - 8928534255	No.93 DN	welnike	an mar) mumbai
* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BILL			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas W Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	1.4	34812	IMF 201	23-0188
Towards my Charges/Feesa	gainst Assignmer	nt/sstated belo	ow:	
Job No: 20240927	Original Assignme Number and Date		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Tobacco Track Phase 4	*			Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai				
Fees for Assignment	-			
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				10
3- Main interview -				
4- Main interview-	xi .		7)	2 5
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				÷
Other Fees/Charges				
Supervision Charges	4 75	30	00	
Executive Name: Abhished Chavan			1	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 2271	Ashije		10/1/25	
Totals				
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Co	ode Amount:-			
B) Supervision Charges 20240927	Amount:-	300		
	d Total (A+B) Fo		t	
Rupees in Words: Three Hundred only		- Note Laymon		ži.
S	ummary			
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synche		Invoice Quantity Q	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
2021 FDT. muboi orlive	ieo and Agreed by the	Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
No.				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true My PAN Account Number is: ABSP21438 \perp Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Priyanka Zod9	€ Benefic	ciary Bank Name:	Abhuda	ya Bank
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 130111000627 E&OE	G Benefic	ciary IFSC Code:	ABHYU	065013
p.m. 20098	m) of		eived On:	
1	by with date		cked & Cleared	

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Abh Shek Choven Mobile No.: 6928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: mumble	Priyanka Zoolg registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 26/8/24 Valid From: 26/8/24 to 19/3/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 892853486 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Priyant Zodge House Address! Room No 56.BDD (ha- WI No 93 DN Welni- kan marg mumbai	Job Title: Tobacco Track Prose 4	Freelancer Code: mxmumf 2023 - © 188 Reference No: Date: 10/1/25
---	----------------------------------	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Online	IDI - Mumbai	4	75

The above stated assignment will start from 26 8 24 and end on 1432. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10/1/25	Signed in the presen	
Name of signee: Priyan Ka. Zoolg &	1) Witness Name:	Abhishek charan
Traine of signee. Fit gall by. Way	Contact number:	8928286122
10°P	Signature:	Alli) lek
Signature: P.M. Zod96	2) Witness Name:	
	Contact number:	
	Signature:	

From market RCUDO Name of the Freelancer: - Shar Address: - 401, Selton 8A Mobile No: -8169973351	iba mat mila J near d	rix ain imple c	om	ar, c	dato	ba	goram 1	Airol1
		BIL					ă:	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala; Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road, I		For C Bill N Date	10/1/25	348	32	mF-2023	5-6053
Toward	s my Charges	/Feesagair	nst Ass	ignmer	t/ssta	ited be	low:	
Job No: 20240927		Orig	riginal Assignment Number and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: To bacco Track								raybie
Fieldwork Locations: Munt	oal					(C. 1)		11-1-100
Fees for Assignment						• C		101 (141
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges			2					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		7	7	250) .	100	-0	
3- Main interview -					_			
4- Main interview-					_			12
5- Moderation/Translation/Transe (Specify)	cription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges		0.10						
Executive Name: Ablis				1 let			10/1/25	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signal	ure: MX2	211	A	S. S			10/11/25	
Totals				1	640			7 0
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amoi	unt:- 1	000			
ti i	20240927							
B) Supervision Charges	-		Amount:-					
		Grand To	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: One Thou	sand out	1						
		Sum	ımar	У	1.			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centro	Type S		Quantity R QC and Agr	ejectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2021/035) IDI Wing	ai orlive		*0				0	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: ATVP Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sh Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 1 6	19076. 50 mila Ta	uin	orrect to th	Benefic	ciary Ba	ank Nam	with all terms and core: TOFC 6: TDFC Be	sank
Sharmila		Allela	1	2			eceived On:	d On:
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date			e					

@ marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Abhishek (havan Mobile No.: 89 28 286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: mumbai	Sharmila Toin registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2618124 Valid From: 2618124 to 1418125 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: \$10972351 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name! Sharmila Jain House Address! 401, Seafor 8A near dimple corner OPP. dabba garam Airali 400708	Job No: 20240927 Job Title: Tobacco Track Phase 4 Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF-7023-0 Reference No: Date: 10/1/25
--	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online.	IDI - Mumbai	4	250

The above stated assignment will start from 26/8/24 and end on 14/3/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10/1/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Shermila Jain.	1) Witness Name: Abhishek Chavan
	Contact number: 8928286122
Sharmila	Signature:
Signature:	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature: